Location of duties- the Employee will conduct land surveying exercises in any location 

where the Company operates as directed by the Company. 

5. Type of duties – surveying properties and writing a report of said survey. 

6. Salary – The Company agrees to pay the Employee a base salary of $1,700.00 (one 

thousand, seven hundred dollars) per month.  Payable on the 28th day of each month, as 

well as a commission calculated as follows: 

Area Day of Week Rate 
<3000 sq. ft. Monday – Friday 20/ sq.ft 
<3000 sq. ft Saturday or Sunday .25/sq.ft 
>3000 sq. ft Monday - Friday .10/sq.